
FACULTY OFFICE HOURS SP 2024
NAME ROOM EXTENSIO

N EMAIL MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY

DR. ANGELA WRANIC LA1-140 985-1862 Angela.Wranic@csulb.edu 
In Person                   

[11:00am - 12:00pm] Or        
By Appointment

Zoom Only                    
[9:00am - 12:00pm] Or          

By Appointment

In Person                   
[11:00am - 12:00pm] Or        

By Appointment
Dr. Wranic's Zoom Link

Dr. Barbara Grossman-
Thompson LA3-103B 985-2605 Barbara.Grossman-

Thompson@CSULB.edu

In Person                          
[12:00pm - 1:00pm] Or                 

By Appointment

DR. Bradley Cardozo ONLINE N/A bradley.cardozo@csulb.edu
Zoom Only                        

[4:00pm - 5:00pm]

DR. CHRIS CARTER ONLINE N/A Chris.Carter@csulb.edu  
Virtual Office Hours    

[7:00am - 8:00am] Or            
By Appointment

Virtual Office Hours    
[7:00am - 8:00am] Or            

By Appointment
Dr. Carter's Zoom Link

DR. CHRISTINE JOCOY LA1-136 985-1383 Christine.Jocoy@csulb.edu     
Zoom and In Person 
[11:15am - 11:45am        
[2:30pm -3:00pm]

Zoom Only                              
[5:00pm - 6:30pm]

Zoom and In Person     
[2:30pm - 3:00pm]

Dr. Christine Whitcraft 
Program Chair for ES&P HSCI-136 985-4820 Christine.Whitcraft@csulb.edu

DR. DAVID PEPPER LA1-144 N/A David.Pepper@csulb.edu 
In Person                   

[12:45pm - 2:00pm] Or          
By Zoom Appointment

In Person                                  
[1:45pm - 3:00pm] Or            

By Zoom Appointment

In Person                   
[12:45pm - 2:00pm] Or          
By Zoom Appointment

In Person                                  
[1:45pm - 3:00pm] Or            

By Zoom Appointment
Dr. Pepper's Zoom Link

DR. DMITRII SIDOROV LA1-146 985-1988 dmitrii.sidorov@csulb.edu
In Person                    

[11:00am - 2:00pm]                 
By Appointment

DR. GARY HYTREK GEO-
GRAD ADVISOR LA1-127A 985-2091 Gary.Hytrek@csulb.edu 

In Person                   
[12:00pm -1:00pm]

DR. HYOWON BAN LA1-134 985-7808 hyowon.ban@csulb.edu

Virtual or In Person       
Office Hours                 

[4:00pm - 5:00pm]                 
Or By Appointment

Virtual or In Person       
Office Hours                 

[4:00pm - 5:00pm]                 
Or By Appointment

DR. LILY                 
HOUSE-PETERS LA1-137 N/A Lily.Housepeters@csulb.edu 

In Person                           
[2:00pm - 3:00pm] Or                

By Appointment

In Person                           
[2:00pm - 3:00pm] Or                

By Appointment

DR. LINNA LI 
GEOGRAPHY 

UNDERGRAD ADVISER
LA1-127B 985-4454 Linna.Li@csulb.edu

GEOG Undergraduate 
Advisor Zoom Link

In person- Class Office Hrs.              
[9:00am - 9:50am]       

Advising Hrs.             
[10:00am - 12:00pm] & 

[1:00pm - 2:00pm]

Online- Class Office Hrs.          
[10:00am - 10:50am]    

Advising Hrs.             
[11:00am - 12:00pm] & 

[1:00pm - 2:00pm]

DR. MATTHEW 
SCHNEIDER ONLINE N/A Matthew.Schneider@csulb.edu Dr. Schneider's Zoom Link

Virtual Office Hours      
[2:00pm - 3:00pm] Or             

By Appointment

DR. MICHAEL PESSES ONLINE N/A michael.pesses@csun.edu Dr. Pesses' Zoom Link
Zoom Only                  

[11:00am - 12:00pm] Or              
By Appointment 

DR. MONICA   
ARGANDONA                  

ES&P UNDERGRAD 
ADVISER

LA1-127C 985-7681 Monica.Argandona@csulb.edu ES&P Advisor  Zoom Link Zoom Only                 
[10:30am - 1:30pm]

In Person                      
[2:00pm - 5:00pm]

DR. MYSTYN MILLS LA1-138 985-7529 Mystyn.Mills@csulb.edu  
In Person                        

[9:15am - 10:30am] &              
By Appointment

In Person                        
[9:15am - 10:30am] &              

By Appointment

In Person                           
[9:00am - 9:45am] &                 

By Appointment

https://csulb.zoom.us/j/5624337541
mailto:Chris.Carter@csulb.edu
https://csulb.zoom.us/j/3901666670
mailto:Christine.Jocoy@csulb.edu
mailto:Christine.Whitcraft@csulb.edu
https://csulb.zoom.us/my/meet.david.pepper
mailto:dmitrii.sidorov@csulb.edu
mailto:Linna.Li@csulb.edu
https://nam12.safelinks.protection.outlook.com/?url=https%3A%2F%2Fcsulb.zoom.us%2Fj%2F89650090313&data=05%7C02%7CLeanne.Johnson%40csulb.edu%7C536c5d3256f645c0afd808dc1851600a%7Cd175679bacd34644be82af041982977a%7C0%7C0%7C638411985662638086%7CUnknown%7CTWFpbGZsb3d8eyJWIjoiMC4wLjAwMDAiLCJQIjoiV2luMzIiLCJBTiI6Ik1haWwiLCJXVCI6Mn0%3D%7C3000%7C%7C%7C&sdata=1VssSc7C4YQXoHdU6NDJTYdaDlIAKTKL8FKdKC1%2BAWQ%3D&reserved=0
https://nam12.safelinks.protection.outlook.com/?url=https%3A%2F%2Fcsulb.zoom.us%2Fj%2F89650090313&data=05%7C02%7CLeanne.Johnson%40csulb.edu%7C536c5d3256f645c0afd808dc1851600a%7Cd175679bacd34644be82af041982977a%7C0%7C0%7C638411985662638086%7CUnknown%7CTWFpbGZsb3d8eyJWIjoiMC4wLjAwMDAiLCJQIjoiV2luMzIiLCJBTiI6Ik1haWwiLCJXVCI6Mn0%3D%7C3000%7C%7C%7C&sdata=1VssSc7C4YQXoHdU6NDJTYdaDlIAKTKL8FKdKC1%2BAWQ%3D&reserved=0
mailto:Matthew.Schneider@csulb.edu
https://csulb.zoom.us/j/82627282787
mailto:michael.pesses@csun.edu
https://csun.zoom.us/j/81719352731?pwd=ZjJ2T1dUazJjc3BUcnpLbEdTNzR6dz09
mailto:Monica.Argandona@csulb.edu
https://outlook.office365.com/owa/calendar/ESPAdvisingAppointments@csulb.onmicrosoft.com/bookings/
mailto:Mystyn.Mills@csulb.edu
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DR. PAUL LARIS LA1-132 985-2357 Paul.Laris@csulb.edu Email Only Email Only Email Only Email Only Email Only

DR. STEVE STEINBERG ONLINE N/A Steve.Steinberg@csulb.edu 
By Appointment                         
Via Zoom Only

By Appointment                         
Via Zoom Only

By Appointment                         
Via Zoom Only

By Appointment                         
Via Zoom Only

By Appointment                         
Via Zoom Only

DR. SUZANNE 
PERLITSH    

GEOGRAPHY CHAIR & 
MSGIS DIRECTOR

LA1-125A 985-2356 Suzanne.Wechsler@csulb.edu 
In Person                       

[5:00pm - 6:00pm]

DR. UNNA LASSITER LA1-142 985-1944 Unna.Lassiter@csulb.edu
In Person                        

[11:00am - 12:00pm] & 
[1:00pm - 2:00pm]

In Person                        
[11:00am - 12:00pm] & 

[1:00pm - 2:00pm]

MR. DAN RICHARDS ONLINE N/A Daniel.Richards@csulb.edu By Appointment Only By Appointment Only By Appointment Only By Appointment Only By Appointment Only

MR. EDDIE BAIRAM LA1-141 985-8097 Eddie.Bairam@csulb.com
Online Only                       

[10:00am - 12:00pm]
Online Only                       

[10:00am - 12:00pm]
In Person                            

[2:00pm - 3:00pm]

MR. JOSEPH 
DIMINUTTO LA1-145 LA1-306 Joseph.Diminutto@csulb.edu 

In Person                   
[12:15pm - 3:00pm] Or            
By Zoom Appointment

MR. KANE DIAZ ONLINE N/A Kane.Diaz@csulb.edu Mr. Diaz's Zoom Link
Zoom Only                              

[11:00am - 12:30pm] &          
By Email Appointment

Zoom Only                              
[11:00am - 12:30pm] &          
By Email Appointment

MR. MARTIN 
McCARTHY LA1-145 N/A Martin.McCarthy@csulb.edu 

In Person                         
[12:30pm - 1:45pm] Or          
By Zoom Appointment

In Person                         
[12:30pm - 1:45pm] Or          
By Zoom Appointment

Mr. McCarthy's Zoom Link

Mr. Rogelio Flores ONLINE N/A rogelio.flores@csulb.edu Zoom Only &                         
By Appointment

Zoom Only &                         
By Appointment

Zoom Only &                         
By Appointment

Zoom Only &                         
By Appointment

Zoom Only &                         
By Appointment

MR. SCOTT WINSLOW 
Lecturer/Lab Manager LA1-130 985-2358 Scott.Winslow@csulb.edu 

In Person                           
[2:00pm - 3:30pm] Or             

By Appointment

In Person                           
[2:00pm - 3:30pm] Or             

By Appointment

MR. SPENCER 
LANGDON LA1-143 985-8097 Spencer.Langdon@csulb.edu 

[9:00am - 9:30am]        
[1:00pm - 2:00pm] &             

By Appointment

[9:00am - 9:30am]        
[1:00pm - 2:00pm] &             

By Appointment

MR. TAYLOR PARKER LA1-145 N/A Taylor.Parker@csulb.edu By Appointment Only By Appointment Only By Appointment Only By Appointment Only By Appointment Only

MRS.                      
SHELIA  STEINBERG ONLINE N/A steinberg.sheila@gmail.com

By Appointment                         
Via Zoom Only

By Appointment                         
Via Zoom Only

By Appointment                         
Via Zoom Only

By Appointment                         
Via Zoom Only

By Appointment                         
Via Zoom Only

mailto:Suzanne.Wechsler@csulb.edu
mailto:Kane.Diaz@csulb.edu
https://csulb.zoom.us/j/9260161174
https://csulb.zoom.us/my/mdmccarthy
mailto:rogelio.flores@csulb.edu
mailto:Taylor.Parker@csulb.edu
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